cmb

WELLSCHLAUCHE KUNSTSTOFF

Grofe
DN

10
12
14

23
29
37
50

mm

6,5

10

12

14,2

16,5
23

29

36

48

mm

10
13
15,8
18,4
21,2
284
34,5
42,5
54,5

“ Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

Material
Davergebrauchstemperatur

Lieferfarbe

// Rohmaterial nach UL 94

N
mm

15
25
35
35
40
45
55
65
80

Polyamid
-40°C=+120°C

grau (RAL 7031), schwarz (RAL 9005)

Best.-Nr.
grau

1.510.0600.14
1.510.0900.14
1.510.1100.14
1.510.1300.14
1.510.1600.14
1.510.2100.14
1.510.2900.14
1.510.3600.14
1.510.4800.14

Best.-Nr.
schwarz

1.510.0601.14
1.510.0901.14
1.510.1101.14
1.510.1301.14
1.510.1601.14
1.510.2101.14
1.510.2901.14
1.510.3601.14
1.510.4801.14



